
Show #42823 (Robert Smith III; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Archa Kick Off The Rust Day 1 (04/28/2023)

ARCHA NPHW: Non Pro Herd Work Go: C - Shown: 20  (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T HQ Reys Hot Nurse Meagan Moran 72.00 Meagan Moran$135.00 23.00

1T Snakin Hickory Mia Perrotti 72.00 Patricia Perrotti$135.00 23.00

3T Unos Smart Lil Cash Dawn Beaulieu 71.00 Dawn Beaulieu$75.00 19.00

3T Countin On Boon Denise Jones 71.00 Denise Jones$75.00 19.00

5T PC Pretty Chic Julie Laflamme 70.00 Julie Laflamme$26.67 14.00

5T This Cats Boss Elizabeth Piccone 70.00 Elizabeth Piccone$26.67 14.00

5T Dixies Reybl Yell Erin Keys 70.00 Erin Keys$26.67 14.00

8T Smooth Talkin Sue William Jovenall 69.00 8.00

8T Smokin Jonez Gabrielle Crawford 69.00 Gabrielle Crawford8.00

8T JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin 69.00 Jessica Martin8.00

11T CR Tuff N Smooth Gabrielle Crawford 68.50 Gabrielle Crawford3.00

11T Ichi Patrona Nicholas Canevari 68.50 Sarah Canevari3.00

13T Moms Smart Kitty William Jovenall 68.00 0.00

13T Reys Precious Star Gracie Bair 68.00 Gracie Bair0.00

15T One Time At Bandkamp Sarah Canevari 67.00 Sarah Canevari0.00

15T Cold Harde Cash Robert Shockley 67.00 Robert Shockley0.00

17 High Stylin Bobcat Anya Emmons 65.00 Anya Emmons0.00

18T Shine On My Gun Stephen Black 64.00 Stephen Black0.00

18T Wudda Cudda Shudda James Roth 64.00 James Roth0.00

20 Hesa Bet To Star Sheli Senecal 62.00 Sheli Senecal0.00

ARCHA GHW: Green Herd Work Go: C - Shown: 21 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Felina Danielle Ambrecht 68.00$101.92 25.00

2T One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 67.00 Barbara Roberts$70.98 22.00

2T Commando Dun It Zack Petroski 67.00 Zack Petroski$70.98 22.00

4 Juan Last Cat Lorelei Emmons 66.00 Brandon Armstrong$43.68 19.00

5T Up For Anything Michael Carone 65.00 Circle G Ranch NY LLC$19.11 14.00

5T Two Timin  Kendra Riddle 65.00 Brad Benson$19.11 14.00

5T Bee A Pepto Playgun Summer Bushee 65.00 Angela O'Neal$19.11 14.00

5T Boons Look N Smart Rosemary McCrea 65.00 Rosemary McCrea$19.11 14.00

9T Shakira Sharon Pochron 64.00 8.00

9T Sir Peppy Nu Bar Charlotte Russo 64.00 Charlotte Russo8.00

11 Intoxicating Lena Angela G Vespico 63.00 Angela G Vespico5.00

12T Sorpressa Estrella Misty Crigger 62.00 2.00

12T Santa Catsamerada Hannah Soifer 62.00 Danielle Ambrecht2.00

14 Harlans Punch Mary Moccia 61.00 Mary Moccia0.00

15T All Night Smoke Marie Murak 60.00 James Yost0.00

15T Little Blue Zee Kathleen Troy 60.00 Joseph Chizek0.00

15T SF Purrfect Jonathan Cioffi 60.00 Joel Schwitzer0.00

15T CD Roan Justine Wood 60.00 Sally Rosen0.00

15T Chisum Barb Walters 60.00 0.00

15T Remedy For The Chics Michael Carone 60.00 Michael Carone0.00

15T Weavers Tuf Sheree Logan McCurdy 60.00 Logan McCurdy0.00

15T Miss Poco Honey Bea Tristan Cox 60.00 Tristan Cox0.00



Show #42823 (Robert Smith III; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Archa Kick Off The Rust Day 1 (04/28/2023)

ARCHA OHW: Open Herd Work Go: C - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Cherry Twizzler Seth Whiteley 72.00 Meredith Liddle$132.00 20.00

2 Smooth Talkin Sue William Jovenall 71.50$105.60 18.00

3T Tater Tot Caserole Jason Patrick 71.00 Sheerlund Farms LLC$66.00 15.00

3T Laid Back Style Jason Patrick 71.00 Sheerlund Farms LLC$66.00 15.00

5T Tommytime Seth Whiteley 70.00 Dale Henry$35.20 11.00

5T CR Tuff N Smooth Skyler Lawson 70.00 Gabrielle Crawford$35.20 11.00

7T Bet Sheza Playmate Jasper Patrick 69.00 Sheerlund Farms LLC7.00

7T Elans Stylish Skyler Lawson 69.00 Skyler Lawson7.00

9T JMP Maximus Rebecca Lipka 68.00 Diane Barna3.00

9T Smart Little Kiddo Kelly Ebert 68.00 Shawn Ogni3.00

11T Jacs Private Idaho Jesse Chase 67.00 Dana Krystofek0.00

11T Master Sioux Seth Whiteley 67.00 Seth Whiteley0.00

11T Snakin Hickory Mia Perrotti 67.00 Patricia Perrotti0.00

14T Little Blue Zee Destini Benson 66.00 Joseph Chizek0.00

14T Boons Look N Smart Rebecca Lipka 66.00 Rosemary McCrea0.00

16 High As The Colonel Samantha Andriola 64.00 Circle G Ranch NY LLC0.00

17 Moms Smart Kitty William Jovenall 60.00 0.00




